Pa600 Industrial Pressure Sensor
Key Features:
• Ranges 0-500mbar up to 0-700bar
• Outputs: 4-20mA, 0-5Vdc, 0-10Vdc, 0.5-4.5Vdc, mV/V
• Sealed to IP65 (IP67 optional)
• Accuracy: <±0.25%/FS (0.1% option)
• Gauge, Sealed Gauge or Absolute Reference Versions
• Excellent Chemical and Abrasion Resistance

Dundee, DD2 4UH.
Website: www.omniinstruments.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
Pa642P-10barg-A4AV-00-000 Pa6 42 P - 10barg - A 4 A V - 00 - 000
Product Family
Pa6 Pa6
Electrical Output
02 = mV/V un-rationalised 02
07 = 2mV/V 07
10 = 10mV/V 10
20 = 20mV/V 20
42 = 4-20mA (2-wire) 42
45 = 0.5-4.5Vdc ratiometric (5V excitation) 45
05 = 0-5Vdc 05
010 = 0-10Vdc 010
Electrical Connection / ATEX Certification
P = Mini DIN Plug & Socket P
C = IP65 Cable Gland + Screened, Un-Vented PVC Cable C
M = M12x1 4-pin Connector M
MM = M12x1 4-pin Connector + Mating Half MM
BL = 6-pin Bayonet-Lock Mil-Spec Connector BL
BLM = 6-pin Bayonet-Lock Mil-Spec Connector + Mating Half BLM
Pressure Range
10barg = 0 to 10bar gauge 10barg
M1P1barg = -1 to +1bar gauge M1P1barg
P15P500psia = +15 to +500psi absolute P15P500psia
2400psig = 0 to 2400psi gauge 2400psig
Accuracy (Non-Linearity & Hysteresis)
A = <±0.25%/FS (standard) A
B = <±0.1%/FS B
Zero Temperature Compensation (TZS)
4 = <±0.04%/FS/ºC 4
2 =  <±0.02%/FS/ºC 2
1 =  <±0.01%/FS/ºC 1
Continued on next page
   Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this specification, we cannot accept responsibility for damage, injury,
loss or expense from errors or omissions. In the interest of technical improvement, this specification may be altered without notice.
For pricing or any further information, please contact Omni Instruments Ltd.
Contact Details:
Tel:  +44 1382 443000
Fax: +44 1382 453197
Email: info@omni.uk.com
Mailing Address: Unit 1, 14 Nobel Road,
Wester Gourdie Industrial Estate,
Dundee, DD2 4UH.
Website: www.omniinstruments.co.uk
Ordering Codes (Continued):
Pa642P-10barg-A4AV-00-000 Pa6 42 P - 10barg - A 4 A V - 00 - 000
Process Connection
A = G¼” Male DIN 3852 in 303 St/Steel A
B = G¼” Male DIN 3852 in 316L St/Steel B
C = ¼” NPT Male in 303 St/Steel C
D = 7/16 UNF-20 Male in 3030 St/Steel D
E = G¼” Female in 303 St/Steel E
F = G¼” Male DIN 3852 in PVDF (Polyvinylidene Fluoride) F
G = G¼” Male with 60° Internal Cone in 303 St/Steel G
I = G¼” Male DIN 3852 in UNS S31803 Duplex St/Steel I
J = G¼” Male DIN 3852 with Snubber in 303 St/Steel J
K = ¼” NPT Male in PVDF (Polyvinylidene Fluoride) K
M = G1/8" Male DIN 3852 in 303 St/Steel M
S = 9/16 UNF Internal (no bleed hole) in St/Steel S
O-Ring Material
V = Viton (FKM) V
N = Nitrile (NBR) N
E = EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer) E
C = Chemraz (Perfluoroelastomer) C
Cable Length (in metres)
00 = None 00
01 = 1 metre 01
Specials Code
000 = No Special Requirements 000
010 = Cleaned for Oxygen Service 010
   Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this specification, we cannot accept responsibility for damage, injury,
loss or expense from errors or omissions. In the interest of technical improvement, this specification may be altered without notice.